
2019 Iuly 

Sum July 7, 2019 

9:SSam to depart Kiev for Barcelona via Ukrain#991 (Rec. Loc j 

Tues. July 9.2019 
Reminder: oscha Bach to travel from San Francisco to Frankfurt LH4.55(Rec. 
Reminder: on holiday July 23-31 

Wed. July 10.2019 
Reminder: Joscha Back to travel from Frankfurt to Muenchen LH104 (Rec. 

Thurs. July 11, 2019 
Fri. July 12, 2019 
Reminder: oscha Back to travel rom Meunchen to Berlin LH2040 (Rec. 
Reminder: on holiday July 12-21, return to workJuly 22 

Sat. July 13.2019 
Sun. July 14.2019 
Reminder: Carluz and Arline return to US today (back to work Mon. July 1.5) 

Sat. July 20, 2019 
Reminder: Joscha Bach and family to fly Easy Jet from Berlin to Pisa (Booking #EX62394) 

Sun. luly 21, 2019 
Mon. July 22, 2019 
Tues. July 23.2019 
Reminder: on Holiday July 23-31 

Wed. July 24, 2019 
Thurs. July 25, 2019 
Reminder: Joscha Bach and family to fly Easy Jet from Pisa to Berlin (Bookingt/EX62394) 
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